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Examinations 

Events Start Date End Date 

First Term Exams Begins (Std.1 to 8) 
(Std. 9-12) 

8th September, 2022 Thursday 
12th Oct. 2022 Wednesday 

17 Sept. 2022 Saturday 
21st Oct.2022 Friday 

I Prelims for Std.X & XII 4th Jan 2023 Wednesday 11th Jan 2023 Wednesday 

II Prelims for Std.X & XII 6th Feb 2023 Monday 14th Feb 2023 Tuesday 

Final Exams IX & XI 3rd April 2023, Monday 12th April 2023 Wednesday 

Final Exams I - VIII 2nd March 2023 Thursday 15th March 2023 Wednesday 

 

  

Vacations 

Vacation Type Applicable to  Vacation Start Date School Reopens 

Summer Vacation Classes II -VIII 2nd May, 2022 Monday 13th  June, 2022 Monday 

Summer Vacation Class IX-XII 9th May, 2022 Monday 9th  June, 2022 Thursday 

Summer Vacation Teachers 9th May , 2022 Monday 8th June, 2022 Wednesday 

Diwali Break All 22nd October, 2022 Saturday 7th November,2022 Monday 

Winter Break All 26th December, 2022 Monday 2nd January, 2022 Monday 
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Events 

Events Date Grades 

Swearing in of New 
Student Council 

8th July 2022 Friday VI - XII 

Guru Poornima 13th July 2022 Wednesday I - XII 

Vidyani Vibes 19th & 20th August 2022 I - XII 

Concert  23rd December 2022, Friday I - XII 

Sports Day  26th January, 2023 Thursday I-XII 

NES Tournament 
Wednesday, 11th January – Friday, 13th 
January 2023 

I-XII 

Valedictory 18th Feb 2023, Saturday XII 

Savita Ben Memorial 25th Feb 2023, Saturday  

Vacation Program 
Saturday, 18th March – Saturday, 25th March 
2023 

 

 

 

New Academic year 

Std. I 16th June, 2022 Thursday 

Std IX-XII 9th June, 2022 Thursday 

Std. II to VIII 6th April 2022 Wednesday 
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Public Holidays 

Sr. 
No 

Holidays Date and Day 

1 Ambedkar Jayanti Thursday, 14th April 2022 

2 Good Friday Friday 15th April 2022 

3 Eid Wednesday, 3rd May 2022 

4 Muharram Tuesday, 9th August 2022 

5 Raksha Bandhan Thursday, 11th August 2022 

6 Independence Day Monday, 15th August 2022 

7     Janmashtami Friday, 19th August 2022 

8 Ganesh Chaturthi Wednesday, 31st August 2022 

9 Ashtami Monday, 3rd October 2022 

10 Navami Tuesday, 4th October 2022 

11 Dussehra Wednesday, 5th October 2022 

12 Republic Day Thursday, 26th January 2023 

13 Mahashivratri Saturday, 18th February 2023 

14 Holi Wednesday, 8th March 2023 
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Working Days (Teachers) 

Sr. 
No 

Month 
Public 

Holidays 
Vacation Sunday Saturday Working Days 

1 April 22 2 0 4 1 23 

2 May 22 1 23 2 0 5 

3 June 22 0 7 3 1 19 

4 July 22 0 0 5 1 25 

5 August 22 5 0 4 1 21 

6 September 22 0 0 4 1 25 

7 October 22 3 9 3 1 14 

8 November 22 0 6 3 1 20 

9 December 22 0 8 3 1 19 

10 January 23 1 1 4 1 24 

11 February 23 1 0 4 1 22 

12 March 23 1 2 4 1 23 

  
Total No. of Working 
Days 

14 56 43 11 240 

 

 

Notes: 

1. Second Saturday is a holiday for Teachers and Students 

2. Fourth Saturday is a holiday for Students and working for Teachers (Half day) 

3. First and Third Saturday is working for Teachers and Students 

 


